Private sweeping driveway & parking for up to

10 vehicles, including a garage

Excellent services including fibre optic internet, oil fired heating,

mains electricity & connection to the arrosage

We are instructed to seek offers in the region of

€3,695,000 (Three Million, Six Hundred &

Ninety Five Thousand Euros)

Property Summary

This magnificent, fully renovated property comprises

two independent buildings:

The Bastide (364 sq m NIA / 3,918 sq ft NIA) 

The bastide includes an entrance hall, a living room & a kitchen.

4 sizable bedrooms can be found on the first floor, along with three

[...]

In summary, an exceptional, fully renovated contemporary 
property set over a 6.2 acre estate & nestled in the heart 

of the beautiful & much sought after Luberon Region,
South Eastern France.

We are instructed to seek offers in the region of 
€3,695,000 (Three Million, Six Hundred

& Ninety Five Thousand Euros)

Proposal

Misrepresentation Act 1967. Unfair Contract Terms Act 1977 The Property Misdescriptions Act 1991. These particulars are issued without any responsibility on the part of the agent and are not to be construed as 
containing any